Bus

- Khlong Toei

Direction
éﬂaaoLmu;Bus Depot Khlong Toei —
fNUUNRDzNaaanInSy;Opposite The Mall Thapra

34 stops

Open route schedule

ajﬂaaomu;Bus Depot Khlong Toei
wﬁﬂéﬂaaoma;Khlong Toei Bus Depot
msoﬁ]msﬁaua's'iaﬂ'“a;Opposite Soi Atthakawee
sagdiansnal;Soi Chai Mongkhon 1

HANNAADILHE (ﬂﬂwszsm 4 );Khlong Toei Market

AU TSIFIUNTMgVIIAaULIUR;Opposite Sacred Heart

Convent School
asvtunaailiiv;Opposite Penang Market
ASITNGaLANT;Soi Amon (Opposite)

msoﬁ]m?im%ﬂuuum%ﬁmm;Nonsiwitthaya School (Oppo-
site)

Smaravas;Wat Chong Lom
miwjﬁuwgﬁﬂuﬁ%njo;Opposite Sri Krung Village

asvtNTnaasuun’d (dewszsu 3);0pposite Wat Chong
Nonsi (Rama 3 side)

mi\‘l‘ﬁmﬁ'zﬂm‘ﬁaquuw%;Opposite Hua Pla Chong Nonsi

UAILENIUIUNEIMNS5U;After Industrial Ring Road In-

tersection

araugUa IR 52/1;Soi Suksawat 52/1
m\i‘ﬁm‘ﬁauimau;Opposite Soi Wat Son
a9 Teau 1;0pposite Wat Son 1

qud¥ad nu.9;Suksawat Km.9

Bus 3-50 (195) LADEUDAANINGE - Aaavne; The Mall Tha Phra

Route schedule
éﬂaaoLmﬂ;Bus Depot Khlong Toei —
fNUUNRBzNaRanINSy;Opposite The Mall Thapra

Phra - Khlong Toei

Go to website

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info
Direction: aaaavine;Bus Depot Khlong Toei
Stops: 34
Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
oY 4 3 fan S waanln : #d
Oy 7 LeIonavkaTy
._u1'\manﬁa£l,, oA S aunav g
! N S . i 3
uu.2021 ASOLINWUKIUAS, A ) S1ind. T e gai2:03 GEEPHIRE
\ : Yo T T T T ——— Vi,
o UsudsiuAiswhe - B Saun e L
UIBNOATHIY R L WuB oA | T, ;
\ 3 4
naaﬁ)u | : i
SULE T {; 6 i
- LIS a k
R I ae /e ®INS % z
midasny 4 '! ¥ Gz 53 i, 0 Y
! u:2lo2 -
yi Juteaszdan A
98UNBE u.201 4 Ok Gl
§ UIBAaiikau 0203 22 | JIURAIPIORG |- e
/ 23 \ Thak
g i UIaUIn: diuAaannd
_r-’ 'J“""m"’ U"I-JJ_'.'IU'I'OL:II'!IP_:I'\JUGI" 1
4 3.{?'_?_' ARNE Gauaasouany 1A
¢ 204 : i uTo
s S ug AT
(hidinAaan’
wseUSSIOD I il
dlsuikia
nens 1 : iy
& { 155 @ OpenStreetiitiy Eontibutors
m 350 (195) — LABEIAANINGE - maawimy; The Mall Tha BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-50-195-2866432168-2770289100
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-50-195-2866432168-2770289100
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-50-195-2866432168-2770289100

Ind15am;Wat Sarod

mﬁmmmmmoﬂxﬂaﬂ;Bangpakok Market (Opposite)
AL SW.uUnan 1;0Opposite Bangpakok 1 Hospita
wagaule;Soi Anamai

amvNTaustznan (dequsiaR);Opposite Wat Bang-
pakok (Suksawat side)

LLﬁﬂTﬂsa‘naiaé;Makro Suksawat
mmmmaﬂzuﬁa;Bangpakaew Market

Iaumiifing;Wat Nak Nimit

ARNBUR n1IAzuaY;Indy Dao Market Khanong
nanmn1InzUay;Daokhanong Market
ﬁﬂ%mﬁﬂzuaq;Big C Daokhanong

TsaBuuuaIay Tnsvien;Sangthong Technology School
wonaluaa558;Mahai Sawan Intersection
awausua1Alen 5;Soi Ratchadaphisek 5

awagFua1ALEn 9;Soi Ratchadaphisek 9

pavNLRaziaaanIngy;Opposite The Mall Thapra



Direction

maxuaaévﬁww;The Mall Thapra — éﬂaaqmu;Bus Depot
Khlong Toei

31 stops

Open route schedule

mazuaaévﬁwsz;The Mall Thapra
AausAnIALEN 6;Soi Ratchadapisek 6
Jngns1na (Mwse);Wat Sutthawat (Tha Phra)

A9 oG ULEIaTNSVidL;Saeng Thong Thorathat
School

msaﬂjﬂuﬁﬂeﬁmﬁaﬂxuaa;opposite Big C Dao Khanong
m\‘lsﬂmmmmmaﬂ:uao;Dao Khanong Market (Opposite)

AFTIVIUNAINDUR A1IALUaY;Opposite Indy Dao Khanong
Market

AN TauIAiifing;Wat Nak Nimit (Opposite)
msoq]mmmmmoﬂzuﬁa;Bang Prakaeo
findtunvilsznan;Big C Bang Pakok

Sauvtlznan (eguadan);Wat Bang Pakok (Suksawat
side)

AsvUNLataunsie;Soi Anamai (Opposite)
sw.ulznan 1;Bangpakok 1 Hospital
nannulznan;Bangpakok Market
mso‘ﬁmimmfsam;Wat Sarod (Opposite)
wendszaaiie;Pracha Uthit Intersection
Aadu 1;Wat Son 1

naugasingu;Before Soi Wat Son
navaratindu;After Soi Wat Son
arpuUa IR 35/2;Soi Suksawat 35/2

NaULLNILUIUGRAINS9N;Before Industrial Ring Road
Intersection

a1A15duaddu1uniiIas;Ms Siam Tower

Warlanaavuuns:Huapla Chong Nonsi

Route schedule

mazuaaévﬁww;The Mall Thapra — ajﬂaaqmﬂ;Bus Depot
Khlong Toei

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Lma:uaaﬁﬁﬁwsz;The Mall Thapra
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-50-195-2866432168-2770289100

Snafavuuns (ﬁawa:ﬁm 3);Wat Chong Nonsi (Rama 3 side)
mg'ﬁ’mﬁ%niq;Sri Krung Village

Ts9i8auinaavan;Wat Chong Lom School
Tsvdauuunzinegi;Nonsee Wittaya School

aadang;Soi Pho Charoen
moiwuamuﬁmmsﬁ'n‘%a;Opposite PAT Stadium
arau@IWaNn;Soi Khua Phrik

zjﬂaaoLmJ;Bus Depot Khlong Toei

3-50 (195) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rat
Burana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



